OHA Bend Chapter
2019 Accomplishments/Expenditures

Event Volunteers Hours Value
Banquet 50 1,513

Family Youth Day 42 685

All Hands, All Brands 26 509 $12,944
Beers Bands Public Lands 2 14

NW Ladies Hunting Camp 9 313

Raise Em Outdoors 1 9

Pothole Springs Buck/Pole 43 440 $14,625
Guzzlers 6 221 $5,620
Deer Fence Maintenance 3 32 $814
Setting Fox Traps 7 $178
Youth Bird Hunt 37 405

$10,000
$6,500
$4,245
$4,000
$3,248
$3,000
$2,898
$1,800
$1,661
$ 600
$ 500
$ 380
$ 250
S 87
$ 230

Scholarships

4,148 Total Volunteer Hours

Hwy 97 Safe Passage for Wildlife

Heart of Oregon funding of YCC crew for wildlife restoration projects
Candy Yow Ladies Hunting Camp

Three Rivers Archers

Youth Pheasant Hunt

Raise Em Outdoors

Youth & Family Day

Oregon 4H Foundation Shooting Sports

All Hands, All Brands For Your Public Lands

Sportsman’s Warehouse Bucks & Bulls Contest

Native Bird Care

Flagline Trail closure signs

Oregon Association of Taxidermist

Pothole Springs Buck & Pole build

Charitable donation to Family Kitchen from Monthly Raffle

$1,000 Beckley Scholarship —Josh Scrocca
$2,000 Beckley Scholarship — Brooke Murphy
$2,000 Oregon Youth Challenge

$44,399 TOTAL



