OHA Bend Chapter 2019 Accomplishments/Expenditures

Event	Volunteers	Hours	Value
Banquet	50	1,513	
Family Youth Day	42	685	
All Hands, All Brands	26	509	\$12,944
Beers Bands Public Lands	2	14	
NW Ladies Hunting Camp	9	313	
Raise Em Outdoors	1	9	
Pothole Springs Buck/Pole	43	440	\$14,625
Guzzlers	6	221	\$5,620
Deer Fence Maintenance	3	32	\$814
Setting Fox Traps	1	7	\$178
Youth Bird Hunt	37	405	

4,148 Total Volunteer Hours

\$10,000	Hwy 97 Safe Passage for Wildlife
\$6,500	Heart of Oregon funding of YCC crew for wildlife restoration projects
\$4,245	Candy Yow Ladies Hunting Camp
\$4,000	Three Rivers Archers
\$3,248	Youth Pheasant Hunt
\$3,000	Raise Em Outdoors
\$2,898	Youth & Family Day
\$1,800	Oregon 4H Foundation Shooting Sports
\$1,661	All Hands, All Brands For Your Public Lands
\$ 600	Sportsman's Warehouse Bucks & Bulls Contest
\$ 500	Native Bird Care
\$ 380	Flagline Trail closure signs
\$ 250	Oregon Association of Taxidermist
\$ 87	Pothole Springs Buck & Pole build
\$ 230	Charitable donation to Family Kitchen from Monthly Raffle

Scholarships

\$1,000	Beckley Scholarship – Josh Scrocca
\$2,000	Beckley Scholarship – Brooke Murphy
\$2,000	Oregon Youth Challenge

\$44,399 TOTAL